IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M35

AGE Group 35-39
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Name

60

65

71

79

88 Aaltonen ilmari

94 Aaltonen ilmari
110

110+ Burke Ryan (ADT3)

60

65

71

79

88 Aaltonen ilmari

94 Aaltonen ilmari
110

110+ Burke Ryan (ADT3)

60

65

71

79

88 Aaltonen ilmari

94 Aaltonen ilmari
110

110+ Burke Ryan (ADT3)

Country Snatch Date
FIN 55 13.09.2024
FIN 65 13.05.2025
USA 95 13.09.2025
Clean&Jerk
FIN 70 13.09.2024
FIN 85 13.05.2025
USA 120 13.09.2025

Total
FIN 125 13.09.2024
FIN 150 13.05.2025
USA 215 13.09.2025

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

Page 1

Update 01.10.2025

Place

Rovaniemi FIN
Durres ALB

Las Vegas USA

Rovaniemi FIN
Durres ALB

Las Vegas USA

Rovaniemi FIN
Durres ALB

Las Vegas USA



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M40

=& AGE Group 40-44

BW CL Name

60
65
71
79
88 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
94
110 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
110+

60
65
71
79
88 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
94
110 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
110+

60
65
71
79
88 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
94
110 Polk Clayton (ADT3)
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

Country Snatch

USA 93
USA 99
Clean&Jerk
USA 125
USA 127
Total
USA 218
USA 226
Page 2

Date

16.05.2025

11.09.2025

16.05.2025

11.09.2025

16.05.2025

11.09.2025

Update 01.10.2025

Place

Louisiana USA

Las Vegas USA

Louisiana USA

Las Vegas USA

Louisiana USA

Las Vegas USA



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Name

M45

AGE Group 45-49

Country Snatch

Clean&Jerk

Total

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 3

Date

Update 01.10.2025

Place



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN
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Update 01.10.2025

BW CL Name Country Snatch Date Place

60 Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT) PUR 45 07.09.2025 Las Vegas USA
65
71
79
88
94
110 Glass Scott CAN 44 01.12.2022 Orlando USA
110+

Clean&Jerk

60 Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT) PUR 60  07.09.2025 LasVegas USA
65
71
79
88
94
110 Glass Scott CAN 59 01.12.2022 Orlando USA
110+

Total

60 Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT) PUR 105 07.09.2025 Las Vegas USA
65
71
79
88
94
110 Glass Scott CAN 103 01.12.2022 Orlando USA
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 4



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

BW CL Name

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+ Masic Nedam

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+ Masic Nedam

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+ Masic Nedam

M55

AGE Group 55-59

Country Snatch Date

BIH 25 07.09.2024

Clean&Jerk

BIH 25 07.09.2024
Total

BIH 50 07.09.2024

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 5

Update 01.10.2025

Place

Rovaniemi FIN

Rovaniemi FIN

Rovaniemi FIN
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M60

S AGE Group 60-64

BW CL Name

60

65

71

79

88 Preil3ner Roland

94 Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)
110

110+

60

65

71

79

88 Preil3ner Roland

94 Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)
110

110+

60

65

71

79

88 Preil3ner Roland

94 Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)
110

110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

Country Snatch

GER 53
cuB 63
Clean&Jerk
GER 50
CcuB 80
Total
GER 103
cuB 143
Page 6

Date

17.07.2024
15.05.2025

17.07.2024
15.05.2025

17.07.2024
15.05.2025

Update 01.10.2025

Place

Haugesund NOR
Louisiana USA

Haugesund NOR
Louisiana USA

Haugesund NOR
Louisiana USA



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M65

AGE Group 65-69

Update 01.10.2025
BW CL Name Country Snatch Date Place

60 Farrow Jason USA 39 24.28.05.2023 Orlando USA
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Clean&Jerk

60 Farrow Jason USA 48 24.28.05.2023 Orlando USA
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Total

60 Farrow Jason USA 87 24.28.05.2023 Orlando USA
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 7



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Name

M70

AGE Group 70-74

Country Snatch

Clean&Jerk

Total

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 8

Date

Update 01.10.2025

Place



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

Name

Hughes Thomas (ADT6)

Hughes Thomas (ADT6)

Hughes Thomas (ADT6)

M75

AGE Group 75-79

Country Snatch Date

USA 40 04.09.2025

Clean&Jerk

USA 50 04.09.2025
Total

USA 90 04.09.2025
Page 9

Update 01.10.2025

Place

Las Vegas USA

Las Vegas USA

Las Vegas USA



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

BW CL Name

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

M80

L AGE Group 80-84

Country Snatch

Clean&Jerk

Total

Page 10

Date

Update 01.10.2025

Place



IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

BW CL Name

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

M85

L AGE Group 85-89

Country Snatch

Clean&Jerk

Total

Page 11

Date

Update 01.10.2025

Place



