

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN



M35

AGE Group 35-39

Update 01.10.2025

BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	55	13.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN
94	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	65	13.05.2025	Durres ALB
110					
110+	Burke Ryan (ADT3)	USA	95	13.09.2025	Las Vegas USA

Clean&Jerk

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	70	13.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN
94	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	85	13.05.2025	Durres ALB
110					
110+	Burke Ryan (ADT3)	USA	120	13.09.2025	Las Vegas USA

Total

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	125	13.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN
94	Aaltonen ilmari	FIN	150	13.05.2025	Durres ALB
110					
110+	Burke Ryan (ADT3)	USA	215	13.09.2025	Las Vegas USA

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN



M40

AGE Group 40-44

Update 01.10.2025

BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	93	16.05.2025	Louisiana USA
94					
110	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	99	11.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	125	16.05.2025	Louisiana USA
94					
110	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	127	11.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110+					

Total

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	218	16.05.2025	Louisiana USA
94					
110	Polk Clayton (ADT3)	USA	226	11.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110+					

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN



M45

AGE Group 45-49

Update 01.10.2025

BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
-------	------	---------	--------	------	-------

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Clean&Jerk

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Total

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M50

AGE Group 50-54

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60 65 71 79 88 94	Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT)	PUR	45	07.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110 110+	Glass Scott	CAN	44	01.12.2022	Orlando USA

Clean&Jerk

60 65 71 79 88 94	Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT)	PUR	60	07.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110 110+	Glass Scott	CAN	59	01.12.2022	Orlando USA

Total

60 65 71 79 88 94	Velez Soto Felix Osvaldo(ADT)	PUR	105	07.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110 110+	Glass Scott	CAN	103	01.12.2022	Orlando USA

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M55

AGE Group 55-59

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+	Masic Nedam	BIH	25	07.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN

Clean&Jerk

60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+	Masic Nedam	BIH	25	07.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN

Total

60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+	Masic Nedam	BIH	50	07.09.2024	Rovaniemi FIN

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN



M60

AGE Group 60-64

Update 01.10.2025

BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Preißner Roland	GER	53	17.07.2024	Haugesund NOR
94	Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)	CUB	63	15.05.2025	Louisiana USA
110					
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Preißner Roland	GER	50	17.07.2024	Haugesund NOR
94	Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)	CUB	80	15.05.2025	Louisiana USA
110					
110+					

Total

60					
65					
71					
79					
88	Preißner Roland	GER	103	17.07.2024	Haugesund NOR
94	Gonzalez Jorge (ADT6)	CUB	143	15.05.2025	Louisiana USA
110					
110+					

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M65

AGE Group 65-69

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60	Farrow Jason	USA	39	24.28.05.2023	Orlando USA
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					
Clean&Jerk					
60	Farrow Jason	USA	48	24.28.05.2023	Orlando USA
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					
Total					
60	Farrow Jason	USA	87	24.28.05.2023	Orlando USA
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M70

AGE Group 70-74

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Total

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M75

AGE Group 75-79

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94	Hughes Thomas (ADT6)	USA	40	04.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110					
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94	Hughes Thomas (ADT6)	USA	50	04.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110					
110+					

Total

60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94	Hughes Thomas (ADT6)	USA	90	04.09.2025	Las Vegas USA
110					
110+					

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M80

AGE Group 80-84

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Total

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

IMWA WORLD ADAPTIVE MASTERS RECORDS MEN

M85

AGE Group 85-89

Update 01.10.2025



BW CL	Name	Country	Snatch	Date	Place
60					
65					
71					
79					
88					
94					
110					
110+					

Clean&Jerk

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+

Total

60
65
71
79
88
94
110
110+